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Phone:
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(919) 996-2636
Raleigh Custom
Homes INC
(919) 395-1529
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EXISTING

USE - VACANT

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795326063

DB 015780, PG 02698

RALEIGH CUSTOM HOME

3315 LAKE BOONE TRL

LOT # 19

USE - VACANT

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795316869

DB 015919, PG 02074

JON & KRISTI WARD

3316 THOMAS RD

LOT # 20

USE - CHURCH

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795328258

DB 015837, PG 00915

CHURCH OF RALEIGH

HIGHLAND UNITED METHODIST

3312 LAKE BOONE TRL

LOT # 6

USE - CHURCH

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795420117

DB 014609, PG 01134

CHURCH OF RALEIGH

HIGHLAND UNITED METHODIST

1901 RIDGE RD

USE - CHURCH

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795327208

DB 008212, PG 00957

MARY MOORE TODD

3316 LAKE BOONE TRL

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795317648

DB 011041, PG 00090

GESHER

NOLAN S & ISABELLE

3313 THOMAS RD

LOT # 43

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795318742

DB 016143, PG 00257

C MARTIN & CAROLINE HILL 

3309 THOMAS RD

LOT # 44

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795319833

DB 014725, PG 01137

M WADE 

ROBERT E & DAWN

3305 THOMAS RD

LOT # 45

METER
WATER
EXISTING

5
’

5
’

  BY RWK, P.A.  

4. VERTICAL ELEVATIONS ARE BASED ON FIELD DATA PROVIDED

  AND SPECIFICATIONS.

  CITY OF RALEIGH &/OR NCDOT STANDARDS 

3.  ALL CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL

  TAKEN FROM WAKE COUNTY GIS - IMAPS.

2.  TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION (CONTOUR DATA) WAS 

  3312 THOMAS RD., DAIRYLAND AND DATED 11-26-15.

  919 414-3601, ENTITLED ’LANDS OF RALEIGH CUSTOM HOMES

  324 DIMOCK WAY, WAKE FOREST, NC,   PHONE NUMBER:

  BASED ON A PLOT PLAN BY BERNARD & ASSOCIATES, 

1.  EXISTING BOUNDARY AND SITE ELEMENTS ARE 

PROPERTY NOTES:

POTENTIAL SQUARE FOOTAGE 0F DISTURBED AREA = 10,435 SF

  GLENWOOD

CITIZENS ADVISARY COUNCIL - 

ZONING - R-4

  HOUSE - 2,392, PATIO - 673, DRIVE / WALK - 1,943

EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA - 5,008 SF - 0.115 AC

WITH RIGHT OF WAY DEDICATION - 22,029.2 (0.506 AC)

TOTAL ACREAGE - 22,185.2 SF - 0.509 AC

ADDRESS:  3312 THOMAS RD., RALEIGH

PIN NUMBER - 0795317968

SITE DATA:

5’ WALK ON SOUTH SIDE

30"CURB AND GUTTER AND 

EXISTING STREET WITH 

REMOVED

STRUCTURE TO BE 

12" INV. OUT 399.89

10" INV. IN 400.32

RIM ELEV. 407.24

SS MANHOLE

10" INV. OUT 402.00

8" INV. IN 402.19

RIM ELEV. 409.33

SS MANHOLE

4" INV. OUT 406.17

4" INV. IN 409.6

RIM ELEV. 413.5

SS MANHOLE

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SEWER LINE

EX. 8" TC 

SEWER LINE

EX. 10" TC 

WATER LINE

EX. 8"

LINE

WATER 

EX. 12"

CLEAN-OUT

SEWER 

EX. 8" TC

LINE

WATER 

EX. 6"

EX. GAS

LINE
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     AN ADJACENT PROPERTY LINE UNLESS IT IS SHARED 

- DRIVEWAY MUST BE LOCATED A MINIMUM OF 3.5’ FROM 

     INTERSECTION RADIUS

     CLEARANCE FROM THE POINT OF TANGENCY OF THE

- DRIVEWAY MAY NOT BE WITHIN THE 20’ MINIMUM CORNER

- DRIVEWAYS ARE TO BE 40’ APART ON THE SAME LOT

- DRIVEWAY MUST HAVE A WIDTH OF 10’ MIN. - 18’ MAX

- MUST BE A RAMP DRIVEWAY

FOR EACH LOT.  THE RESTRICTIONS FOR DRIVEWAYS ARE:

DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS WILL BE DETERMINED AT SITE PLAN 

NOTE:

CITY OF RALEIGH

DATE: 9/1/13REVISIONS

TREE PLANTING DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

PRCR-03

DEAD OR UNHEALTHY BRANCHES

DO NOT PRUNE LEADER.  PRUNE OR CUT ONLY 

PLUMB

THE ROOT FLARE AT GRADE. TREE SHALL BE SET 

BELOW GRADE. REMOVE EXCESS SOIL TO EXPOSE 

NO HIGHER THAN 2" ABOVE GRADE, AND NEVER 

THE ROOT FLARE SHALL BE PLANTED AT GRADE, 

FLARE AND DO NOT CONTACT STEM

MULCH DEPTH 3". KEEP MULCH 3" FROM ROOT 

ABOVE GRADE

WATER SAUCER SHALL BE NO MORE THAN 3" 

HOLE

LACING AND WIRE BASKET AND DISCARD FROM 

COMPLETELY REMOVE TOP HALF OF BURLAP, 

HIGH QUALITY SOIL MIX AS SPECIFIED

ROOT BALL ONLY.

COMPACTED SUBGRADE. HANDLE TREE BY THE 

ROOT BALL SHALL BE PLACED DIRECTLY ON 

IMMEDIATELY SURROUNDING THE TREE.

ARE PROHIBITED IN THE PLANTING AREA 

ELECTRICAL OUTLETS AND OTHER UTILITIES 6.

A TREE IMPACT PERMIT IS REQUIRED.5.

PLANTING SEASON OCTOBER - APRIL.4.

BRANCH HEIGHT.

INSTALLATION WITH A 5’ MINIMUM FIRST 

STREET TREES MUST BE 3" CALIPER AT 3.

MANUAL.

ADHERE TO STANDARDS IN THE CITY TREE 2.

(POSITIVE DRAINAGE AWAY FROM PIT)

ADEQUATE DRAINAGE OF ALL PLANTING PITS. 

CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR 1.

NOTES:

ROOTBALL DIAMETER’

3 X 

FROM PLANTING. 

STAKING AND ACCESSORIES WITHIN ONE YEAR 

BUCKLE AND WARNING FLAGS. REMOVE ALL 

TO DEVELOP TRUNK TAPER. PROVIDE TURN 

FLEXIBLE TUBING. ALLOW FLEXIBILITY IN STRAPS 

PROVIDED, PROTECT TREE WITH BROAD STRAP OR 

PROVIDE STAKING IF SPECIFIED. IF STAKING IS 

WWW.RALEIGHNC.GOV

TREES@RALEIGHNC.GOV

DEPARTMENT URBAN FORESTER: 

AND  CULTURAL RESOURCES

CITY OF RALEIGH PARKS, RECREATION 

CONTACT INFORMATION: 

RESOURCES  DEPT

PARKS, RECREATION AND CULTURAL 

EASEMENT

NEW 5’ UTILITY 

+

  THE CITY OF RALEIGH WHERE EXISTING LIGHT POLES, FIRE HYDRANTS, DROP INLETS, ETC. AFFECT

8.  CURB RAMPS SHOULD BE PLACED PARALLEL TO THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL. 

2.  CURB RAMPS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT LOCATIONS AS SHOWN ON THE PLANS

1.  CITY OF RALEIGH STANDARD CURB RAMPS HAVE BEEN DEVELOPED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE

    AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA) AND PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY ACCESS GUIDELINES (PROWAG).

  WHERE SIDEWALK IS REQUIRED.

4.  NO SLOPE ON THE SIDEWALK ACCESS RAMP SHALL EXCEED 1"/FT (12:1) IN RELATIONSHIP TO

  INDICATED IN THE DETAIL, HOWEVER, THE LOCATION MAY BE ADJUSTED IN COORDINATION WITH

SHALL BE DARK CHARCOAL GRAY FOR CONTRAST WITH LIGHT PATHWAY COLORS AND

LIGHT CONCRETE GRAY FOR CONTRAST WITH DARK PATHWAY COLORS.

  PLACEMENT.

 

 

  OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.  SIDEWALK ACCESS RAMPS SHALL BE LOCATED AS

   DOUBLE WHEELCHAIR RAMPS ARE TO BE INSTALLED AT ALL PUBLIC STREET INTERSECTIONS

  THE GRADE OF THE STREET.

  HOWEVER, RAMP MAY EXCEED 48".

5.  IN NO CASE SHALL THE WIDTH OF THE SIDEWALK ACCESS RAMP BE LESS THAN 48"

3. THE WALKING SURFACE SHALL BE SLIP RESISTANT. COLORS FOR THE DETECTABLE WARNING AREA
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CITY OF RALEIGH

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

DATE: 9/1/13 NOT TO SCALE

 2’-6" CURB AND GUTTER

JOINTS @ 6’

SAW CUT
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CONCRETE SIDEWALK

REVISIONS

RAMPS

SIDEWALK ACCESS

NOT TO SCALE

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

CITY OF RALEIGH

DATE: 9/1/13

T-20.01.3

                APPROACHING VEHICLE TURNING MOVEMENTS.

                WOULD DIRECTLY CONFLICT WITH

NOTE:  * USE SMALL FLARE ONLY WHEN A CURB

LANDING

RAMP / FLARE

4"

6"

REVISIONS

1

2

3

CROSS SLOPE:  2.00%

8.33% (12:1) MAX RAMP SLOPE

TURNING MANEUVERS.  SLOPE TO DRAIN TO CURB.

SLOPE OF 2.00% WHERE PEDESTRIANS PERFORM 

WITH A MAXIMUM CROSS SLOPE AND LONGITUDINAL

CURB RAMPS REQUIRE A (4’-0") MINIMUM LANDING

- SEE DETAIL

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

NEW 6’ WIDE

- SEE DETAIL

ACCESS RAMP

NEW SIDEWALK

    OBTAIN A ROUGH NONSKID SURFACE.

6.  USE CLASS A (3000 PSI) CONCRETE WITH A SIDEWALK FINISH IN ORDER TO 

7.  A 1/2" EXPANSION JOINT WILL BE REQUIRED WHERE THE CONCRETE SIDEWALK 

   EXISTING CONCRETE.

   ACCESS RAMP JOINS THE CURB AND ALSO WHERE NEW CONCRETE ABUTS

QR  6     QUERCUS RUBRA, RED OAK       40’ O/C  3"CAL,10’HT

AS  3     ACER SACCHARUM, SUGAR MAPLE  40’ O/C  3"CAL,10’HT

KEY COUNT PLANT NAME                  SPACE   SIZE

STREET TREE PLANTING
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HYDRANT
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EXISTING

USE - VACANT

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795326063

DB 015780, PG 02698

RALEIGH CUSTOM HOME

3315 LAKE BOONE TRL

LOT # 19

USE - VACANT

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795316869

DB 015919, PG 02074

JON & KRISTI WARD

3316 THOMAS RD

LOT # 20

USE - CHURCH

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795328258

DB 015837, PG 00915

CHURCH OF RALEIGH

HIGHLAND UNITED METHODIST

3312 LAKE BOONE TRL

LOT # 6

USE - CHURCH

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795420117

DB 014609, PG 01134

CHURCH OF RALEIGH

HIGHLAND UNITED METHODIST

1901 RIDGE RD

USE - CHURCH

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795327208

DB 008212, PG 00957

MARY MOORE TODD

3316 LAKE BOONE TRL

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795317648

DB 011041, PG 00090

GESHER

NOLAN S & ISABELLE

3313 THOMAS RD

LOT # 43

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795318742

DB 016143, PG 00257

C MARTIN & CAROLINE HILL 

3309 THOMAS RD

LOT # 44

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-4

PIN# 0795319833

DB 014725, PG 01137

M WADE 

ROBERT E & DAWN

3305 THOMAS RD

LOT # 45

S78
-11-

34W  
 14

3.26
’

METER
WATER
EXISTING

  GLENWOOD

CITIZENS ADVISARY COUNCIL - 

ZONING - R-4

  DEMOLITION PERMIT NUMBER - 

    PRIOR TO SUBDIVISION OF LOT

  THESE STRUCTURES ARE TO BE DEMOLISHED

  DRIVE - 1,383, WALK - 560

  HOUSE - 2,392, PATIO / PORCH - 673, 

EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA - 5.008 SF - 0.115 AC

  LOT 2 - 10,996.1 SF - 0.252 AC

  LOT 1 - 11,033.1 SF - 0.253 AC

WITH RIGHT OF WAY DEDICATION - 156 SF (0.0036 AC)

TOTAL ACREAGE - 22,185.2 SF - 0.509 AC

ADDRESS:  3312 THOMAS RD., RALEIGH

REID - 0070248

PIN NUMBER - 0795317968

SITE DATA:
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  BY RWK, P.A.  

4. VERTICAL ELEVATIONS ARE BASED ON FIELD DATA PROVIDED

  AND SPECIFICATIONS.

  CITY OF RALEIGH &/OR NCDOT STANDARDS 

3.  ALL CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL

  TAKEN FROM WAKE COUNTY GIS - IMAPS.

2.  TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION (CONTOUR DATA) WAS 

  3312 THOMAS RD., DAIRYLAND AND DATED 11-26-15.

  919 414-3601, ENTITLED ’LANDS OF RALEIGH CUSTOM HOMES

  324 DIMOCK WAY, WAKE FOREST, NC,   PHONE NUMBER:

  BASED ON A PLOT PLAN BY BERNARD & ASSOCIATES, 

1.  EXISTING BOUNDARY AND SITE ELEMENTS ARE 

PROPERTY NOTES:
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STREET TREE INSTALLATION.

7.  A TREE IMPACT PERMIT IS REQUIRED PRIOR TO 

TREES ALONG BOTH ROADS PRIOR TO MAP RECORDATION.

THE ADDITION OF SIDEWALK ALONG THOMAS RD AND STREET

6.  A SURITY BOND WILL BE REQUIRED TO BE PAID FOR 

WITH ALL CITY OF RALEIGH AND/OR NCDOT STANDARDS.

5.  ALL CONSTRUCTION IS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE

LOCATION SHOWN ON THE PLAN. 

RELOCATE THE WATER METER TO THE APPROXIMATE 

FRONT OF LOT 19, JUST WEST OF LOT 1.

4.  CLEAN-OUT AND WATER METER ARE LOCATED IN

BE REMOVED PRIOR TO ANY SUBDIVISION OF LAND.

3.  EXISTING HOUSE AND DRIVEWAY STRUCTURES WILL

TREE CONSERVATION PLAN WILL BE REQUIRED. 

2. THE SITE IS 0.509 ACRES. UNDER SECTION 9.1.3 NO

EXEMPTION EXISTS.

AS PER 9.2.2.A.3, PER TC-6-2015 OF THE UDO. A STORMWATER 

THE UDO, NO LAND DISTURBING PERMIT WILL BE REQUIRED.  

SUBDIVISION IS UNDER AN ACRE.  UNDER SECTION 9.4.6 OF 

FAMILY RESIDENTIAL HOMES.  THE TOTAL ACREAGE FOR THE

1. THE SITE IS A TWO LOT SUBDIVISION FOR USE FOR SINGLE

NOTES: 

12" INV. OUT 399.89

10" INV. IN 400.32

RIM ELEV. 407.24

SS MANHOLE

10" INV. OUT 402.00

8" INV. IN 402.19

RIM ELEV. 409.33

SS MANHOLE

4" INV. OUT 406.17
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RIM ELEV. 413.5

SS MANHOLE
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SS
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EXISTING

6’ MIN
SIDEWALK WIDTH

6’ MIN
SIDEWALK WIDTH

12" MIN

*24" TYP

CONCRETE DEPTH

6"W X 12"D CONCRETE CURB

CURB & GUTTER
DEPRESSED 2’-6"

BY FLARE SLOPE)
CURB REVEAL DETERMINED
(HEIGHT VARIES
2’-6" CURB & GUTTER
DEPRESSED 

4’ MIN.
RAMP WIDTH

SURFACE (TYP)

DETECTABLE WARNING

10%
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1
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8" TYP.

JOINT (TYP)
1/2" EXPANSION

JOINT (TYP)
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